
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

10:31 AM, Mon, Feb 09
64578 Reinger Fields, Sharronchester, CA, 78196-7087 | Reynolds, Nolan and Bailey ((demo) Alphonso Hamill)  |
1-572-150-5621 x7034
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Mindi Schmitt
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]
Lawn size: 2175

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:41 AM, Mon, Feb 09
1060 Jaye River, Schultzburgh, CA, 86165 | Williamson-Rempel ((demo) Brock Pollich)  | 333.671.7877 x00775
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Shad Kassulke
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim
or Remove"]
Lawn size: 1636

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

05:19 PM, Mon, Feb 09
1060 Jaye River, Schultzburgh, CA, 86165 | Williamson-Rempel ((demo) Brock Pollich)  | 333.671.7877 x00775
Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Roxy Parker
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn"]
Lawn size: 1636

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

08:11 AM, Mon, Feb 09
932 Windler Roads, Leannland, CA, 65563-4454 | McCullough, Cummings and Boyle ((demo) Sigrid Jones)  | 1-
360-695-3194
Sprinklers or Irrigation System
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Shad Kassulke
Product & Services: ["Gazebo or Freestanding Porch - Repair", "Sprinklers or Irrigation System"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


